

CNRPBGDA10013262018

Present: Sh. Aman Mohindru, Ld. APP for the State.
Accused on bail with counsel Smt. Sarabjit Kaur, Advocate.

Consideration not advanced. On the request of defence counsel, case is adjourned to 15.10.2022 for consideration on application U/S 319 Cr.P.C.

Date of order 04.10.2022

Kanchan, Stenographer-II

(Amandeep Kaur Rathor)
JMIC/Batala.
U.I.D No. PB0663